



Talbro's Automotive
Components Ltd.

www.talbro's.com

February 14, 2020

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001 Scrip Code - 505160	The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 Company Code - TALBROAUTO
---	--

Sub: Published Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing copy of Unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 published in Business Standard newspaper- English (All Editions) & Hindi- Delhi-NCR, on 14th February, 2020, for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully

For **Talbro's Automotive Components Limited**


Seema Narang
Company Secretary



Encl: As above

FGP LIMITED						
CIN:L26100MH1962PLC012406						
Regd.Office: 9, Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001. Tel. No. (022) 22070273, 22015269						
E-mail: fgpltd03@gmail.com, investors@fgpltd.in Website: www.fgpltd.in						
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	5.40	3.15	20.70	9.45	12.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(2.69)	(25.69)	(48.94)	(56.45)	23.61
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(2.69)	(25.69)	(48.94)	(56.45)	23.61
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(2.69)	(25.69)	(48.94)	(38.51)	41.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1189.51	1189.51	1189.51	1189.51	1189.51
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	(768.54)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic:	(0.02)	(0.22)	(0.41)	(0.32)	0.35
	Diluted:	(0.02)	(0.22)	(0.41)	(0.32)	0.35

Notes:

1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 13, 2020.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month ended December 31, 2019, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.fgpltd.in

On Behalf of the Board of Directors
For FGP Limited
Kishore Shete
Wholetime Director

Place : Mumbai
Dated :February 13, 2020

BLACK ROSE INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
BLACK ROSE						
Regd. Off.: 145-A, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Tel : +91 22 4333 7200 • Fax : +91 22 2287 3022						
E-mail: investor@blackrosechemicals.com • Website: www.blackrosechemicals.com • CIN : L17120MH1990PLC054828						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019						
Figures ₹ in Lakhs except EPS						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed
1	Total income from operations	6,668.95	18,622.98	5,964.18	9,436.73	27,476.67
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	700.57	2,181.06	499.10	721.31	2,255.91
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	700.57	2,057.41	499.10	721.31	2,132.25
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	520.56	1,576.84	358.94	518.09	1,628.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	527.37	1,575.09	377.83	524.91	1,626.74
6	Equity Share Capital	510.00	510.00	510.00	510.00	510.00
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic:	1.03	3.09	0.74	1.03	3.19
	Diluted:	1.03	3.09	0.74	1.03	3.19

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.blackrosechemicals.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Anup Jaitia
Executive Director (DIN: 00351425)

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 12, 2020

TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED												
CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819												
Registered Office : 756, Anandapur, E M Bypass, Kolkata - 700107												
Tel : 033-40190800, Fax : 033-40190823, E-mail : corp@titagarh.in, Website: www.titagarh.in												
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019												
(Rs. In lakhs)												
Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	33,128.31	30,343.64	21,996.07	96,675.03	54,422.80	93,220.53	46,089.84	42,478.22	37,877.91	1,38,270.83	97,596.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	1,708.09	1,628.29	808.97	5,239.00	1,825.50	3,959.04	1,225.86	1,231.22	432.59	3,786.24	(970.38)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,708.09	1,628.29	808.97	5,239.00	1,825.50	(8,736.42)	1,225.86	1,231.22	432.59	3,786.24	(1,325.57)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,308.14	1,234.07	589.80	3,911.00	1,328.46	(8,287.40)	798.29	773.56	(629.93)	2,527.10	(2,220.39)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(1,584.20)	(5,122.43)	(3,626.93)	(7,445.53)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,306.92	1,233.01	588.88	3,907.47	1,325.71	(8,292.29)	890.38	782.37	(2,515.37)	(2,487.45)	-6,456.60
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	2,312.12	2,312.12	2,310.56	2,312.12	2,310.56	2,312.12	2,312.12	2,310.56	2,312.12	2,310.56	2,310.56
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.2 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (*not annualised)	1.13	1.07	0.51	3.39	1.15	(7.17)	0.68	0.68	(2.03)	(2.19)	(4.85)
	Diluted (*not annualised)	1.13	1.07	0.51	3.38	1.14	(7.17)	0.68	0.68	(2.03)	(2.19)	(4.85)

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on stock exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.titagarh.in)

2 The above financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 12, 2020.

Place : Kolkata
Date : February 12, 2020

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Umesh Chowdhary
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

Talbro Automotive Components Ltd.						
(CIN: L29199HR1956PLC033107)						
Registered Office: 14/1, Delhi Mathura Road, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana)						
Tel No.: 0129-2251482; Website: www.talbro.com; E-mail: seema_narang@talbro.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019						
(₹ in lacs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31-Dec-19	30-Sep-19	31-Dec-18	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-18	31-Mar-19
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9,739.62	9,209.43	12,784.18	29,855.20	38,111.88	48,999.30
Profit before tax	497.59	339.80	853.79	1,401.02	2,724.31	3,413.81
Net Profit after tax	432.07	300.58	641.75	1,192.49	2,026.73	2,637.79
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	602.93	84.85	467.02	612.36	1,599.75	2,159.46
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹10.00 each)	1,234.56	1,234.56	1,234.56	1,234.56	1,234.56	1,234.56
Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for the period - not annualised) Basic (₹)	3.50	2.44	5.20	9.66	16.42	21.37
Diluted (₹)	3.50	2.44	5.20	9.66	16.42	21.37

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(₹ in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31-Dec-19	30-Sep-19	31-Dec-18	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-18	31-Mar-19
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	9,739.62	9,329.43	12,904.18	29,975.20	38,471.88	49,479.30
Profit before tax	282.62	246.22	751.49	895.97	2,365.03	2,943.59
Net Profit after tax	217.10	207.00	539.45	687.44	1,667.45	2,167.57

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual Financial Results and notes thereto are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website www.talbro.com.

2. The Unaudited financial results were recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2020 and have undergone "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

3. Effective 1 April 2019, the Group adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases", applied to all contracts having lease components existing on 1 April 2019 using the modified retrospective method. Accordingly, the Group has not restated comparative information. The Group has measured the lease liability at present value of remaining lease payments discounted using the incremental borrowing rate as the date of initial application and Right of Use asset is measured at an amount equal to lease liability, adjusted by the amount of any prepaid or accrued lease payments relating to that lease recognized in the balance sheet immediately before the date of initial application.

For Talbro Automotive Components Limited
Sd/-
Umesh Talwar
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
Date : February 13, 2020
Place : Delhi
DIN : 00059271

IFCI LIMITED						
आई एफ सी आई लिमिटेड						
(A Government of India Undertaking)						
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)						
Registered Office: IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place New Delhi-110 019						
Phone: 011-41732000						
Fax: 011-26488471						
Website: www.ifcilttd.com						
CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019						
(₹ in crores)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results	
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	Nine Month Ended 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	488.55	1,514.75	586.15	687.36	2,046.69
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.17)	374.36	(133.54)	5.52	418.35
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.17)	374.36	(133.54)	5.52	418.35
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	313.48	311.80	(48.85)	335.38	360.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	302.03	269.15	(59.68)	323.37	157.78
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	1,695.99	1,695.99	1,695.99	1,695.99	1,695.99
7	Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised for the interim periods):					
(a) Basic (₹)		1.85	1.84	(0.29)	1.94	2.02
(b) Diluted (₹)		1.85	1.84	(0.29)	1.94	2.02

NOTES:

1 The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 13th February 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 13th February 2020. These results have been subjected to limited review by M/s M.K. Aggarwal & Co, Chartered Accountants. However, since the Consolidated financial results of the Company are being submitted pursuant to the mandatory requirement with effect from April 1, 2019, the consolidated figures for the comparative periods for the quarter ended 31st December 2018, as reported in these financial results, have not been subjected to limited review.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular no CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website www.ifcilttd.com.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
Sd/-
(Dr. E S Rao)
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.02.2020



SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L11101TN1969PLC005778

Registered Office: SPIC House, 88 Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai 600 032

Tel: 044-22350245. Fax: 044-22352163 Email: spiccorp@spic.co.in Website: www.spic.in

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2019

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sl.No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Current quarter ended 31.12.2019	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year 31.12.2018	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.12.2019	Previous year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)	Current quarter ended 31.12.2019	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous year 31.12.2018	Year to date figures for current period ended 31.12.2019	Previous year ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	38368.87	68915.07	156809.80	261341.87	38368.87	68915.07	156809.80	261341.87
2	Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	483.86	2109.47	2840.96	5334.15	483.86	2109.47	2840.96	5334.15
3	Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional items and before tax)	483.86	2109.47	2840.96	5334.15	814.27	2417.23	4032.47	6595.13
4	Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional items and tax)	483.86	2109.47	2840.96	5334.15	726.07	2361.03	3790.71	6299.31
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	287.26	2020.16	2761.56	4216.24	529.95	2214.83	3715.71	5295.17
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				14419.67				16716.80
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 Per Share)	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03	20364.03
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)								
	Basic & Diluted (Not annualised)	0.14	0.99	1.36	2.07	0.26	1.09	1.82	2.60

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December 2019 is available on the NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company (www.spic.in).

For and on behalf of the Board

ASHWIN C MUTHIAH

(DIN 00255679)

CHAIRMAN

Place : Chennai

Date : 12th February 2020

